AQ2 AZ|=

h77 NI ; BRE/ES R, g2
FEWZE : @125, 140, @160, @180, @200 TCM

TCM2
® I3 5Z1°| COMPACT=}

o0 Al BE IR0 XA QEAQIX| A& Its [T
® (3160~200 Size At F7} AM2

ARD

TCA2

Test
T2

TCQ2
ADQ2CP
AQ2
ADQ2

AQ3

oK
TCK2

ADQ2B 20 WDCM AKS g
& 0w

NSK
TGQ
(1] LEAQX| &=t ALZ A Q] RQEARIX| F7|& W
2715729 D: S (EE) 27|15 : 27 25
D :EASIA SAFAUE) Ts v |NoOWRY
- 6] 3M 7 n o onf A TGM2
e C:RUBBER 74 (EZY)
B: BEE(HETY, YTHH 38) 16
WB: gz =0l 5 SHAMY
7|5 BE(RE BT LAY APR
SEUE M REBCHALIA
125: @125mm
140: @140mm QEAQIX|S EF TCRL
160 : @160mm 2715 QEARIR QI8
180 : @180mm A73K : D-A73K AMR
200 : @200mm W8H : ST QEALIX|(SEHE, 2M4)
. W8V : RUH QEASIX|(:XH, 2414) :
A2H #F #H™(mm) WOH : BHE QEAQIX|(ATH, 2414) AMRBR
@125, @140 : 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100 WOV : EE QEAQIF|(EH, 244
125, 150, 200 WOHN : 2T QEAQX|(SHE, 3414) TT O
@160 : 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100 WOVN : 2 QEALRIX|($EIH, 3414) NP
125, 150, 200, 250, 300 W2P : XX DO ES 2FE A9 [NBP
@180, @200 : 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100 W10V : ZAS QEAQIX|(SEF, 2M4) .
125,150, 175, 200, 250, 300 W20H : 243 QEAQI|(ATS, 2MA) ADR
(QMEA|)
X F) AQIR| MPARRE p.840 EZE ASL
NDC
NDM
327

www. TPCpage.co.kr



AQ2 Aj2|=

& Al
SE 42 @125 \ 2140 \ 2160 7180 | @200
- 2579 EEARY EEANY
o i EEAMS EEARS
. SIS, OPTION Af%F OPTION A2
e Y 2h e Rc(PT)3/8 (RLIAFAIZE) Re(PT)1/2 (LIAF A ZE)
EETCHLLEA OPTION A}2F OPTION AR
RUBBER #4 F2¢ HEAS HEARRF
EZALQ
ST EIEEEDE
ALE = A =
HE L 1.5MPa (15kgf/cm?)
Z| 1 AL 1.0MPa (9.9gf/cm?)
Z|K At 0.05MPa (0.5kgf/cm?)
2/ LU ALE FA 2 5C~60C
RUBBER 7M S
ZEACELPAF 2HLPAF & LEAE
SETELIN BA KS25
™ Z0|9| o Xt 0~+1.4(mm)
Sa 5y IETY, oY
AN IAE &5 50 ~ 500mm/s(20~400mm/s)
# @180, 2000 AR ALE TAE & 20~400 mm/s
O|2 &8 E =N
— OUT
IN
RHEHIEE AHE S (MPa)
SSSe 03 05 0.7
OuT 3,682 6,136 8,590
2125 =y 3376 5607 7878
ouT 4618 7,607 10,776
2140 1313 7188 10.063
e 6,009 10,048 14,067
N 5,724 9,539 13,354
a0 |LOUT 7,630 717 17,804
N 7.253 12,089 16,924
ouT 9,420 15,700 21,980
220 =N 3043 15072 21100
1N == 0.102kgf

328

1MPa = 10.2kgf/cm?




Bl

za/zs-pec, gzc AQ2 A=

=g TCP1
e HE= (©91ka) | APM
=] A A2l AEZ3 (mm)
yz| °° 10 2 % I 5 7 100 PRI 1| 20 20 0 TCM
o5 E28 8 | 4 4% 43 15 501 545 59 | 64l [ X X
T4 39| Al 1% 1% 45 502 546 59| 62 s X X TCM2
sol—E2 19| 52 54 574 605 681 75 85 | 8% | o4 X X
TR 19 | sa 546 576 607 683 1% 88 | o0 | 0 X X
f— i74 65 6.84 72 156 19 881 97 105 | 1148 X 13% | 1504 1682 ARD
TR 85 | 686 12 1% 79 883 e 08 | 115 s | e | 6
e —E 99 | 99 0% | 05 | 17 125 1% UG | B4 | T | 75 [ 107 | AB | aAM2
T4 95 | 9% 103 08 | 12 123 1301 W% | 155 | 15 | 17 | 195 | 2188
oo —E22 9 | @ | 145 | 1268 | 1321 1441 155 674 | 176 | 1948 | 040 | 28 | 57
TS 1016 | 18 | 12 | 25 | 1B | 4B 1559 681 | 803 | 19% | a% | 29 | %3 | TCA2
¥ OAEZE ULIAF A (xx—xDC) 2 H2Y. W
TCS2
o U= (E+2l:kg)
Ed o0 AT A2l AEZ3 (mm) Tca2
Wzl °° 1 2 % I 5 B 100 TR 1| 20 20 W
o5 |__E23 45 | 44 47 491 517 581 646 A X 905 X X Abazcp
T4 16| 4 41 19 518 58 647 1 | In | o X X —
P 519 | 55 58 621 666 761 85 o | 104 X | 125 X X ﬁg%z
TR 54| 5% 591 629 668 763 85% 0 | 104 | X X
sl 22 68 | 18 174 82 87 99 1.0 22 | 3% N T T A A
TS IR 176 831 87 99 1 02 | 13y e | s | 0w
sol__E22 o | 02 | on | fa | 18 1311 1R B | W | B | 06 | 28 | AN qegs
T o | 10 108 2 | 1% 1316 i 578 | 1700 | 188 | 911 | 23 [ 2% | 1éKp
o022 15 | 121 127 M | 1R 1519 1666 B2 | B | As | 20 | 55 | 6%
T 16 | 1210 | fomr | 132 | 1@ 152 1673 1810 | 1866 | 22 | 28 | B2 | BE | AcK1
H DAERE LA AJOK(xx—DC)S] H22. I
ABK
ABK2
©E AHHE (2l ko) NSK
ZEME RLIAE 0.3 TGQ
2
alsaRal AL HE 015
ZEME SLARE 0.4 NGQ
@160, 180, 200 AU e 07 NGQHOR)
YR AR X2 ;gMZ
A A
APR
0il) AQ2B125—30DCM
@ 7|Z5Z  AQ2B125-30DC -+ Bkg TCRL
® BIS5Y: TEBT ALAHUE 045K
A 6.45kg AMR
AMRBR
NP
INBP_
ADR
ASL
NDC
NDM
329

www. TPCpage.co.kr



AQ2 Aj2|=

FES
DRDVOGCOETEIAE 1310141
|
| —
L AL 2T
. L
I
UZEH(ZEEBT QULIAD UZEH(ZEEL ILIAL

No = 4 M oA H 2

1 CYLINDER TUBE Yz0|E g2

2 PISTON YZ0|E g2

3 PISTON ROD EtaZt

4 ROD COVER L0 2

5 HEAD COVER Y=0|5 g

6 SNAP RING Am2Zt

7 BUSH g2

8 MAGNET RING Baferrite+NBR OPTION

9 PISTON PACKING NBR

10 WEARRING 27|

11 ROD PACKING NBR

12 GASKET NBR

13 PISTON GASKET NBR

14 BUMPER E2|RYEDT | 91404 NBR

15 |ZEE Ay

16 SPRING WASHER AZEZ

17 SPACER U055 Ta  |HIEE STROKEAE?

18 ROD END NUT EtaZt

19 PISTON ROD B EtAZ UZE(LLIAD
20 PISTON ROD B EtAZ UZE (PLIAY

330




X|I+==/AQ2B, ADQ2B(H=EE)

2X4-@WZolQ

PLIAREZOIT

Bl

ROD END NUT
Z

2-Rc(PT)3/8

o

T

b
|

42

83 + STROKE

99 + STROKE

2-Rc(PT)3/8

[T

N
-

L
T

]

FA

TR

83 + STROKE

141 + STROKE

za/zs-pec, gzc AQ2 A=

2X4—CAZ0[QA

2X4—CA ZI0|QA

(E+2 :mm)

FEWE A B CA C D E F FA G H J
2125 142 114 M14x2 32 36 32 1 45 153 24.5 24.5
2140 158 128 M14x2 32 36 32 10 45 168 24.5 245

FELE I L 0 P Q QA T TR w z
@125 190 16 12.5 M22X2.5 18.4 25 30 58 212 M30x1.5
2140 210 16 12.7 M22x2.5 18.4 25 30 58 21.2 M30%1.5

# ROD END NUT= TCS1/TCS2 A2t

HA
TS5

TRESINT-12 XS HASIMR.

TCP1
APM
TCM
TCM2
ARD
AM2

TCA2

TCS1
TCS2

TCQ2
ADQ2CP
AQ2
ADQ2
AQ3

TCK1
TCK2

ACK1

ABK
ABK2

NSK

T6Q
NGQ
NGQHRH
TGM2
T6
APR
TCRL
AMR
AMRBR
NP

INBP_
ADR
ASL
NDC

NDM

331
www. TPCpage.co.kr




332

AQ2 A|2|=

X|+==/AQ2WB, ADQ2WB(¥ZE)

z (Heis 8¢ 8 2-Rc(PT) 3/8 8
2x4-@N 2001Q | ” / ‘
T Ll Ll
T 1 ] T 1 ] .
o
ol =K Q 0l =K
AR - — G
-
! V2277 0, 7
oL G~ =1
\uj-a« S 2 X .
R o
K 8-W8(9) AUTO S/W RAIL S|
3-A73K AUTO S/W RAIL 2x4-CA 2/01QA
L AB+STROKE L+STROKE
AA+(STROKEX2)
8 2-Rc(PT) 3/8 8
ole=:3 ‘71:\[1:‘ : :1;\(14 LS
AOD END NUT ‘ ‘ ROD END NUL
(NT-12)
K % 77
4 ,i,li,il N S
%Y s
C1 8 C1
X 2x4-CA 2!01QA X
L1 AB+STROKE L1+STROKE
AA1+(STROKEX2)
(E+21:mm)
FEHA AA AB L H C W EG M J D B AA1
2125 115 83 16 M22x2.5 30 153 142 114 11 36 24.5 199
2140 115 83 16 M22X2.5 30 168 158 128 10 36 24.5 199
FEHA L1 X C1 H1 I z K @0 N Q CA QA
2125 58 45 42 M30x1.5| 190 32 32 12.5 21.2 18.4 M14Xx2 25
2140 58 45 42 M30x1.5| 210 32 32 12.7 21.2 18.4 M14x2 25




Bl

za/zs-pec, gzc AQ2 A=

+=/2160 AQ2B, ADQ2B(HEE)

x|

Oxd-p24.2 M24x3 DP 33
200215 | 32 | o 275 2-RCclPT3/8 27.5
2
& / \ l [
9 i T
! AT
W/
0I81= 36
i <4
©
{ J 7 § i —————
ol o
= N 4
N —
Q| = = T
k M Eis kJ I ~L—]
o R
36 g
17 91+Stroke
108+Stroke
ROD ZE+ ALIAHEZE)
(**=xDC)
275 2-Rc(PT)3/8 275
| [
T T
ROD END NUT

(NT-16)
M36x1.5
o
<
Sy
/

2x4-M16x2

DP 28

2x4-M16x2

TCP1
APM
TCM
TCM2
ARD
AM2

TCA2

TCS1
TCS2

TCQ2
ADQ2CP
AQ2
ADQ2
AQ3

TCK1
TCK2

ACK1

ABK
ABK2

NSK

TGQ

NGQ
NGQHOR)
TGM2
T6

[ ]
[ - *| \I
47 [}
<
50 by
64 91+Stroke
155+Stroke
ROD & ¢t =LA
(xx=*DCM)

DP 28

APR
TCRL
AMR
AMRBR
e
ADR
ASL
NDC

NDM

333

www. TPCpage.co.kr



AQ2 A|2|=

A+==/2160 AQ2WB, ADQ2WB(Z2E)

334

Oxd—p24.2 M24x3 DP 33
oP 215 | 32 o 27.5  2-Rc(PTI3/8 27.5
=2
&) |
% / \ [
/AR il i
N>
P 4
[oe}
7 \ e J R s - L
oo
b ! 4
N
© o e” © =T —
k M o e T ~ ]
[Te]
< 2x4-M16x2
. s oP28
17 91+Stroke 17+Stroke
125+(Strokex?2)
ROD Z& LIAHEE)
(*WB*—+DC)
27.5  2-Rc(PT)3/8 27.5
[
T T
ROD END NUT
(NT-16)
M36x1.5
chan E
=4 u = = _ L
A=Y
_J
I
I 1
— 7 + —
—T \\l_
47 [rs) 47
< 2x4-M16x2
50 s OP 28 50
64 91+Stroke 64+Stroke
219+(Strokex?2)

ROD 2 &t =LA
(*WB*-*DCM)




Bl

Xl+==/2180, 2200 AQ2B, ADQ2B(HEE)

2x4-9315

DP26 \

I
)

M24x3 DP33

©

30 2-Re(PT)1/2 30

za/zs-pec, gzc AQ2 A=

(7 T
18
N2
——"
-
D b | o D) ] ]
N et =/ — . —
36 17 <l AB+Stroke 2x4-M22x2 5
oM AA+Stroke bP 38
ow
ROD ZEt ehfA(ER)
DO
30 2-Re(PT)1/2 30
ROD END NUT
(NT-16)
M36x1 5
o L1k I
IS
——H
- ]
_ | : ]
47 I [
50 =
64 <l AB+Stroke 2x4-M22x2 5
DP 38
AC+Stroke
ROD &Lt ZLpAb
(~=DOM)
FEUE AA AB AC M W E
@180 119 102 166 162 204 52
@200 126 109 173 182 226 62

TCP1
APM
TCM
TCM2
ARD
AM2

TCA2

TCS1
TCS2

TCQ2
ADQ2CP
AQ2
ADQ2

AQ3

TCK1
TCK2

ACK1

ABK
ABK2

NSK

T6Q
NGQ
NGQHRA
TGM2
T6
APR
TCRL
AMR
AMRBR
NP
INBP_
ADR
ASL
NDC

NDM

335

www. TPCpage.co.kr



AQ2 Aj2|=

X|+==/2180, 9200 AQ2B, ADQ2B(%=ZE)

ox4-3315 M24x3 DP33
Dpze—'\ E E 30 2RePT)1/2 30
(7 O —
i3
W\ N
N——"1
_— ]
) 5 | d ) I — — |
¥J 4 sl 8 S— I : S
% 2x4-M22x2 5
36 DP 38
oM 17 AB+Stroke 17+Stroke
ow AA+(Strokex2)
ROD Z¢h ALIAKESE
(*~DC)
30 2-Rc(PT)1/2 30
ROD END NUT
(NT-16)
M36x1.5
o [T Th I— |
=
=\_’=
e
_ | : —
| [
47 — S—
=) -
50 by 3;43’\;22)(2 5
64 AB+Stroke 64+Stroke
AC+(Strokex?2)
ROD Z&h LA}
(*“~DCM)
FELHE AA AB AC M W E
2180 136 102 230 162 204 52
2200 143 109 237 182 226 62

336




EFg/ss5-pEs, 25 AQ2 AlE|=

AH 21 B A
2 175

¥ S9IX| A MRISIO) AT i BHU AIXIO] LES UR| Al AZ SRIAIR.
¥ LEALR| 271 FEA| Z|A STROKEE 10 STROKE O &0l AR 2L
EL WP % 291 X| SAAJO= 15 STROKE OIAl0fA AL 758,

| 13 !

L

i)

W8+ AR|X|

6.6 L

WOxx ALIX|

I

h
i)

| 13.5

D—A73K A2[%]

=

re

&

14 |

LA

W2P* ALK

TCP1
APM
TCM
TCM2
ARD
AM2

TCA2

TCS1
TCS2

TCQ2
ADQ2CP
AQ2
ADQ2
AQ3

TCK1
TCK2

ACK1

ABK
ABK2

NSK

T6Q
NGQ
NGQHRA
TGM2
T6
APR
TCRL
AMR
AMRBR
NP
NBP
ADR
ASL
NDC

NDM

337

www. TPCpage.co.kr



